
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Anthony  Wolfe Scott City 120.9 165.0 0

2 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 122.0 160.0 0

3 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 123.0 160.0 0

4 Jasiel Gonzalez Wellsville High School 123.0 145.0 0

5 Ivan Armendariez Scott City 122.1 140.0 0

6 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 135.0 0

7 Cooper Frieden Cheney High School 120.7 130.0 0

8 C aleb Broxterman Rossville Bulldawgs 122.2 120.0 0

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ivan Armendariez Scott City 122.1 250.0 0

2 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 122.0 240.0 0

3 Cooper Frieden Cheney High School 120.7 230.0 0

4 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 123.0 230.0 0

5 Anthony  Wolfe Scott City 120.9 205.0 0

6 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 205.0 0

7 Jasiel Gonzalez Wellsville High School 123.0 200.0 0

8 C aleb Broxterman Rossville Bulldawgs 122.2 195.0 0

Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Anthony  Wolfe Scott City 120.9 210.0 0

2 Cooper Frieden Cheney High School 120.7 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 122.0 165.0 0

4 Ivan Armendariez Scott City 122.1 165.0 0

5 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 123.0 160.0 0

6 Jasiel Gonzalez Wellsville High School 123.0 150.0 0

7 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 145.0 0

8 C aleb Broxterman Rossville Bulldawgs 122.2 135.0 0

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Anthony  Wolfe Scott City 120.9 580.0 10

2 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 122.0 565.0 8

3 Ivan Armendariez Scott City 122.1 555.0 6

4 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 123.0 550.0 4

5 Cooper Frieden Cheney High School 120.7 525.0 2

6 Jasiel Gonzalez Wellsville High School 123.0 495.0 1

7 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 485.0 0

8 C aleb Broxterman Rossville Bulldawgs 122.2 450.0 0


